UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS							
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141							
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	rskluwer.com						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM						
CT Lien Solutions	56730	468					
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL			Y COLV III	390 1/5 \$.00 dge of Probate		
	FIXTU	RF .	12/08	/2016 08:	ige of Probate, 10:57 AM FILED/	, AL (CERT	
	1 1/(1)						
File with: Shelby, AL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	<u> </u>				OR FILING OFFIC		
20070619000287540 6/19/2007 CC AL Shelby	y		1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the R Filer: attach Amendment	EAL ESTATE Addendum (Fo	RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) and provide	e Debtor's	s name in item 13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is	s terminated with					
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in				of Assignor in	item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party aut	horizing this Continua	ation Sta	itement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND						
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of CHANG			name: Comple 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE :		Sive record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record				7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be dele	ted in ite	m 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mauon Change -	provide only one	e name (oa or ob)	·-·	<u> </u>		
DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC							
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	•	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	;)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment o	r Party Information Cha	ange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any p	art of the [)ebtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	•						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	. <u>.</u>	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	r boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	☐ AS	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:							
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI	IZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Pr	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t	o) (name of As	signor, if this is an Ass	signmen	t)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide n	ame of authorizi	ng Debtor		······································		
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIONS NAME	ON SYSTEM	IS, INC.					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	3)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: D	DRTC RIVER	RIDGELLC		•			*

N

010072467

56730468

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: San 20070619000287540 6/19/2007 CC AL SI	in the second of			
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT	T: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTS	RATION SYSTEMS, INC.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		20161208000447690 2/5 \$ 00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		12/08/2016 08:10:57 AM FIL	_ED/CERT	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Nan	ne of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purpo	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; d 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC	ne of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purpo to not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's n	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; d 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC	•	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; d 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC - 3300 ENTERPRISE DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC - 3300 ENTERPRISE	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide on	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; d 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC - 3300 ENTERPRISE Secured Party Name and Address:	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	13): Provide on	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; d 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC - 3300 ENTERPRISE Secured Party Name and Address:	FIRST PERSONAL NAME SE PARKWAY, BEACHWOOD, OH 44122	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	13): Provide on	

	[See Exhibit for Real Estate]
	TAX PARCEL# 027350001003016
	US HIGHWAY 280/RIVERVIEW,BIRMINGHAM,ALABAMA (AL), 35242-0000.
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	17. Description of real estate: PROPERTY ADDRESS

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56730468-AL-117 8839 - BCM

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC

File with: Shelby, AL

010072467 N

Debtor: DDRTC RIVER RIDGE LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

027350001003015 027350001003013

Used as additional security for a mortgage recorded in instrument 20070305000097220 as on 03/05/2007

12/08/2016 08:10:57 AM FILED/CERT

Legal Description

Parcell:

Lot 3-A, according to the Survey of River Ridge Plaza Lot 3 Resurvey, as recorded in Map Book 31, page 58, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with easement rights as contained in that certain Reciprocal Easement and Operating Agreement recorded as instrument 1999-38039, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with exsensest rights as contained in that certain Operation and Easement Agreement recorded as instrument 1999-34041, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, as amended by Scrivener's Affidavit recorded as instrument 200104-4979 in the Probate Office of Jefferson County, Alabama; and First Amendment to Operation and Easement Agreement recorded as instrument 20021217000629710, re-recorded in Instrument 200302120000858830 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in Grant of Essements recorded as Instrument 2008-01426, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with examinent rights as contained in Construction, Operations, Restrictions and Exament Agreement recorded as Instrument 2001-37114 and 20030512000291030, in the Probate Office of Shalby County, Alabama.

Together with exament rights as contained in Detention Fond and Drainage Easement recorded as Instrument 20030512000291048, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcelli:

Lot 5, according to the Survey of River Ridge Piaza, as recorded in Map Book 26, page 14, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with exsement rights as contained in that certain Reciprocal Essement and Operating Agreement recorded as Instrument 1999-38039, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in that certain Operation and Easement Agreement recorded as Instrument 1999-38041, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, as amended by Scrivener's Affidavit recorded as instrument 200104-4979 in the Probate Office of Jefferson County, Alabama; and First Amendment to Operation and Easement Agreement recorded as Instrument 20021217000629710, re-recorded in Instrument 200302120000868838 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in Grant of Easements recorded as instrument 2000-01426, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in Construction, Operations, Restrictions and Essement Agreement recorded as instrument 2001-37114 and 20030512000291030, in the Probate Office of Shalby County, Alabama.

Together with easement rights as contained in Detention Pond and Drainage Easement recorded as Instrument 20030512006291040, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20161208000447690 4/5 \$.00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/08/2016 08:10:57 AM FILED/CERT

Parcel III:

Lots 3-B, according to the Survey of River Ridge Plaza Lot 3 Resurvey, as recorded in Map Book 31, page 55, in the Problem Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with easument rights as contained in that certain Reciprocal Easument and Operating Agreement recorded as instrument 1999-38039, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in that certain Operation and Essement Agreement recorded as Instrument 1999-38041, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, as amended by Scrivener's Affidavit recorded as Instrument 200104-4979 in the Probate Office of Jefferson County, Alabama; and First Amendment to Operation and Essement Agreement recorded as Instrument 20021217000529710, re-recorded in Instrument 200302120000568830 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in Grant of Easements recorded as instrument 2000-01426, in the Probate Office of She)by County, Alabama; and

Together with easement rights as contained in Construction, Operations, Restrictions and Easement Agreement recorded as instrument 2001-37114 and 20030512000291030, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with easement rights as contained in Detention Pond and Drainage Easement recorded as Instrument 20030512000291040, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.



Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/08/2016 08:10:57 AM FILED/CERT